
> Place and date: Belgrade, 13-14.08.2022..
> Organizer: City of Belgrade and Cycling Federation of Belgrade

> Staza: Bulevar Nikole Tesle Belgrade
> Dužina trke: 80km
> Prosečna brzina: 43,65 km/h

Pl. St.Br. UCI ID Prezime i ime Ekipa / Klub - Mesto Vreme Bonus
1 36 10079962740 HARASIM  Mihnea-Alexandru Romania National Team 1:49:58 -10"
2 3 10049849896 COGOLJEVIĆ Dejan Crvena zvezda MIX 1:49:58 -6"
3 32 10084693512 u RADICS  Milán MKB Cycling Team 1:49:58 -4"
4 41 10078216740 NOVAK Edvard Romania National Team 1:49:58
5 38 10079055586 TOADER Alin Romania National Team 1:49:58
6 10 10095249738 POPOV Vasil Bulgaria National Team 1:49:58
7 15 10083589934 MALOUSIS Athanasios Greece National Team 1:49:58
8 19 10101010023 u SZÁNTÓ Péter Lotus Cycling Team 1:49:58
9 2 10028875466 MILOSEVIC Vladimir Crvena zvezda MIX 1:49:58

10 14 10125481709 u ARAGIANNIS Georgios Greece National Team 1:49:58
11 13 10125503735 u ATHANASIOU Dimitrios Greece National Team 1:49:58
12 30 10060541522 ERDŐS Gergely MKB Cycling Team 1:49:58
13 17 10126994202 u PANAGAKOS Petros Greece National Team 1:49:58
14 31 10106857507 u DOBAI Dávid MKB Cycling Team 1:49:58
15 33 10089771157 u SZÖLLŐSSY Ádám MKB Cycling Team 1:49:58
16 9 10106261157 u GEORGIEV  Dimitrov Veselin Bulgaria National Team 1:49:58
17 43 10097566624 u PAUNOVSKI Nemanja Macedonia National Team 1:49:58
18 34 10114088754 ANDA Attila MKB Cycling Team 1:49:58
19 16 10104019851 u  MANTAS Iasonas Greece National Team 1:49:58
20 20 10107044534 u BALOG László Lotus Cycling Team 1:49:58
21 54 10049840604 STOLIĆ Mihajlo Lotus Team 1:49:58
22 27 10049844644 TRMČIĆ Viktor Partizan - Beograd MIX 1:49:58
23 56 10092755525 MARKOVIĆ Nemanja Lotus Team 1:49:58
24 8 10077198543 u GEORGIEV  Georgiev Veselin Bulgaria National Team 1:49:58
25 7 10052897518 u ZLATEV Radostin Bulgaria National Team 1:49:58
26 22 10128160121 u BÁNKI András Lotus Cycling Team 1:49:58
27 57 10049849694 u CIGIĆ-PARĆETIĆ Dario Lotus Team 1:49:58
28 45 10095344516 VASILEVSKI Dario Macedonia National Team 1:49:58
29 44 10093125539 u PETKOVSKI Valentino Macedonia National Team 1:49:58
30 39 10085219231 u CARBUNAREA Andrei Romania National Team 1:49:58
31 55 10049831712 PERČIĆ Mark Lotus Team 1:49:58
32 37 10079081959 AFRASINEI Valentin-Mihai Romania National Team 1:49:58
33 40 10072705019 DAN Dimitru-Cristian Romania National Team 1:49:58
34 25 10101740957 STANOJLOVIĆ Marko Partizan - Beograd MIX 1:49:58
35 21 10056235126 u MAROS András Lotus Cycling Team 1:49:58
36 12 10076439115 u GRANCHAROV Radoslav Bulgaria National Team 1:50:02
37 4 10055098004 u VELIČIĆ Boško Crvena zvezda MIX 1:50:02
38 49 10116407054 SAVIĆEVIĆ Lazar Montenegro National Team 1:50:11
39 18 10094449082 SAVVAKIS Michail Greece National Team 1:50:11
40 42 10106902670 MILOSHEVSKI Aleksandar Macedonia National Team 1:51:20

1 10115382591 u AVAKUMOVIĆ Stevan Crvena zvezda MIX DNF
5 10090868166 u MITROVIĆ Boris Crvena zvezda MIX DNF

11 10063531849 u STANKOV Yoan Bulgaria National Team DNF
26 10084226696 u BLAGOJEVIĆ Filip Partizan - Beograd MIX DNF
28 10049811908 u HARVILČAK Milan Partizan - Beograd MIX DNF

2nd stage - Results

51st Olympic Hopes - Belgrade Trophy

Category Men Juniors
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48 10132415488 u TASIĆ Aleksa Montenegro National Team DNF
50 10116407458 u VUČKOVIĆ Jovan Montenegro National Team DNF
51 10116407256 u GOLOVIĆ Balša Montenegro National Team DNF
58 10060097241 DIMITROJSKI Luka Lotus Team DNS
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> Place and date: Belgrade, 13-14.08.2022..
> Organizer: City of Belgrade and Cycling Federation of Belgrade

> Staza: Bulevar Nikole Tesle Belgrade
> Dužina trke: 80km
> Prosečna brzina: 43,65 km/h

Pl. St.Br. UCI ID Prezime i ime Ekipa / Klub - Mesto Vreme Bonus
1 32 10084693512 u RADICS  Milán MKB Cycling Team 1:49:58 -4"
2 19 10101010023 u SZÁNTÓ Péter Lotus Cycling Team 1:49:58
3 14 10125481709 u ARAGIANNIS Georgios Greece National Team 1:49:58
4 13 10125503735 u ATHANASIOU Dimitrios Greece National Team 1:49:58
5 17 10126994202 u PANAGAKOS Petros Greece National Team 1:49:58
6 31 10106857507 u DOBAI Dávid MKB Cycling Team 1:49:58
7 33 10089771157 u SZÖLLŐSSY Ádám MKB Cycling Team 1:49:58
8 9 10106261157 u GEORGIEV  Dimitrov Veselin Bulgaria National Team 1:49:58
9 43 10097566624 u PAUNOVSKI Nemanja Macedonia National Team 1:49:58

10 16 10104019851 u  MANTAS Iasonas Greece National Team 1:49:58
11 20 10107044534 u BALOG László Lotus Cycling Team 1:49:58
12 8 10077198543 u GEORGIEV  Georgiev Veselin Bulgaria National Team 1:49:58
13 7 10052897518 u ZLATEV Radostin Bulgaria National Team 1:49:58
14 22 10128160121 u BÁNKI András Lotus Cycling Team 1:49:58
15 57 10049849694 u CIGIĆ-PARĆETIĆ Dario Lotus Team 1:49:58
16 44 10093125539 u PETKOVSKI Valentino Macedonia National Team 1:49:58
17 39 10085219231 u CARBUNAREA Andrei Romania National Team 1:49:58
18 21 10056235126 u MAROS András Lotus Cycling Team 1:49:58
19 12 10076439115 u GRANCHAROV Radoslav Bulgaria National Team 1:50:02
20 4 10055098004 u VELIČIĆ Boško Crvena zvezda MIX 1:50:02

1 10115382591 u AVAKUMOVIĆ Stevan Crvena zvezda MIX DNF
5 10090868166 u MITROVIĆ Boris Crvena zvezda MIX DNF

11 10063531849 u STANKOV Yoan Bulgaria National Team DNF
26 10084226696 u BLAGOJEVIĆ Filip Partizan - Beograd MIX DNF
28 10049811908 u HARVILČAK Milan Partizan - Beograd MIX DNF
48 10132415488 u TASIĆ Aleksa Montenegro National Team DNF
50 10116407458 u VUČKOVIĆ Jovan Montenegro National Team DNF
51 10116407256 u GOLOVIĆ Balša Montenegro National Team DNF

2nd stage - Results

51st Olympic Hopes - Belgrade Trophy

Category Men Juniors U18
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> Place and date: Belgrade, 13-14.08.2022..
> Organizer: City of Belgrade and Cycling Federation of Belgrade

Pl. St.Br. UCI ID Prezime i ime Ekipa / Klub - Mesto
1 36 10079962740 HARASIM  Mihnea-Alexandru Romania National Team
2 54 10049840604 STOLIĆ Mihajlo Lotus Team
3 2 10028875466 MILOSEVIC Vladimir Crvena zvezda MIX
4 3 10049849896 COGOLJEVIĆ Dejan Crvena zvezda MIX
5 30 10060541522 ERDŐS Gergely MKB Cycling Team
6 37 10079081959 AFRASINEI Valentin-Mihai Romania National Team
7 55 10049831712 PERČIĆ Mark Lotus Team
8 17 10126994202 u PANAGAKOS Petros Greece National Team
9 56 10092755525 MARKOVIĆ Nemanja Lotus Team

10 31 10106857507 u DOBAI Dávid MKB Cycling Team
11 10 10095249738 POPOV Vasil Bulgaria National Team
12 57 10049849694 u CIGIĆ-PARĆETIĆ Dario Lotus Team
13 8 10077198543 u GEORGIEV  Georgiev Veselin Bulgaria National Team
14 33 10089771157 u SZÖLLŐSSY Ádám MKB Cycling Team
15 13 10125503735 u ATHANASIOU Dimitrios Greece National Team
16 34 10114088754 ANDA Attila MKB Cycling Team
17 14 10125481709 u ARAGIANNIS Georgios Greece National Team
18 12 10076439115 u GRANCHAROV Radoslav Bulgaria National Team
19 4 10055098004 u VELIČIĆ Boško Crvena zvezda MIX
20 38 10079055586 TOADER Alin Romania National Team
21 32 10084693512 u RADICS  Milán MKB Cycling Team
22 9 10106261157 u GEORGIEV  Dimitrov Veselin Bulgaria National Team
23 15 10083589934 MALOUSIS Athanasios Greece National Team
24 41 10078216740 NOVAK Edvard Romania National Team
25 27 10049844644 TRMČIĆ Viktor Partizan - Beograd MIX
26 18 10094449082 SAVVAKIS Michail Greece National Team
27 20 10107044534 u BALOG László Lotus Cycling Team
28 44 10093125539 u PETKOVSKI Valentino Macedonia National Team
29 40 10072705019 DAN Dimitru-Cristian Romania National Team
30 22 10128160121 u BÁNKI András Lotus Cycling Team
31 7 10052897518 u ZLATEV Radostin Bulgaria National Team
32 43 10097566624 u PAUNOVSKI Nemanja Macedonia National Team
33 19 10101010023 u SZÁNTÓ Péter Lotus Cycling Team
34 25 10101740957 STANOJLOVIĆ Marko Partizan - Beograd MIX
35 16 10104019851 u  MANTAS Iasonas Greece National Team
36 39 10085219231 u CARBUNAREA Andrei Romania National Team
37 21 10056235126 u MAROS András Lotus Cycling Team
38 45 10095344516 VASILEVSKI Dario Macedonia National Team
39 49 10116407054 SAVIĆEVIĆ Lazar Montenegro National Team
40 42 10106902670 MILOSHEVSKI Aleksandar Macedonia National Team

General classifications after 2nd stage

51st Olympic Hopes - Belgrade Trophy
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> Place and date: Belgrade, 13-14.08.2022..
> Organizer: City of Belgrade and Cycling Federation of Belgrade

Pl. St.Br. UCI ID Prezime i ime Ekipa / Klub - Mesto
8 17 10126994202 u PANAGAKOS Petros Greece National Team 1:55:03

10 31 10106857507 u DOBAI Dávid MKB Cycling Team 1:55:09
12 57 10049849694 u CIGIĆ-PARĆETIĆ Dario Lotus Team 1:55:11
13 8 10077198543 u GEORGIEV  Georgiev Veselin Bulgaria National Team 1:55:11
14 33 10089771157 u SZÖLLŐSSY Ádám MKB Cycling Team 1:55:11
15 13 10125503735 u ATHANASIOU Dimitrios Greece National Team 1:55:11
17 14 10125481709 u ARAGIANNIS Georgios Greece National Team 1:55:14
18 12 10076439115 u GRANCHAROV Radoslav Bulgaria National Team 1:55:14
19 4 10055098004 u VELIČIĆ Boško Crvena zvezda MIX 1:55:15
21 32 10084693512 u RADICS  Milán MKB Cycling Team 1:55:17
22 9 10106261157 u GEORGIEV  Dimitrov Veselin Bulgaria National Team 1:55:17
27 20 10107044534 u BALOG László Lotus Cycling Team 1:55:22
28 44 10093125539 u PETKOVSKI Valentino Macedonia National Team 1:55:22
30 22 10128160121 u BÁNKI András Lotus Cycling Team 1:55:23
31 7 10052897518 u ZLATEV Radostin Bulgaria National Team 1:55:23
32 43 10097566624 u PAUNOVSKI Nemanja Macedonia National Team 1:55:24
33 19 10101010023 u SZÁNTÓ Péter Lotus Cycling Team 1:55:25
35 16 10104019851 u  MANTAS Iasonas Greece National Team 1:55:28
36 39 10085219231 u CARBUNAREA Andrei Romania National Team 1:55:29
37 21 10056235126 u MAROS András Lotus Cycling Team 1:55:37

General classifications after 2nd stage

51st Olympic Hopes - Belgrade Trophy

Category Men Juniors U18

Vreme
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> Place and date: Belgrade, 13-14.08.2022..
> Organizer: City of Belgrade and Cycling Federation of Belgrade

Pl. St.num Time
1 36,41,38 5:29:54 Romania National Team
2 32,30,31 5:29:54 MKB Cycling Team
3 10,9,8 5:29:54 Bulgaria National Team
4 15,14,13 5:29:54 Greece National Team
5 19,20,22 5:29:54 Lotus Cycling Team
6 43,45,44 5:29:54 Macedonia National Team
7 54,56,57 5:29:54 Lotus Team
8 3,2,4 5:29:58 Crvena zvezda MIX

Pl. Time
1 05:44:52 Lotus Team
2 05:45:01 Romania National Team
3 05:45:07 Crvena zvezda MIX
4 05:45:20 MKB Cycling Team
5 05:45:24 Greece National Team
6 05:45:32 Bulgaria National Team
7 05:46:01 Macedonia National Team
8 05:46:12 Lotus Cycling Team

YELLOW - Owner
HARASIM  Mihnea-Alexandru - Romania National Team

WHITE - Owner
PANAGAKOS Petros - Greece National Team

Jesrseys:

2nd stage - Results

51st Olympic Hopes - Belgrade Trophy

Team classification

Team

General Team classification after 2nd stage

Team
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